List of Certified TIPCHECK engineers

N°

Certification number

Location

TIPCHECK™

1 04-201108-02 Debold Stefan stefan.debold@guh-gruppe.de DE, Ludwigshafen am Rhein German G+H Isolierung GmbH
2 04-201301-08 Flrst Holger holger.fuerst@kaefer.com DE, Hannover German KAEFER
3 04-201506-05 Garcia-Blanco Baeza |Alberto Alberto.GarciaBlanco@saint-gobain.com |DE, Ludwigshafen English, Spanish Saint-Gobain Isover
4 04-201111-04 Gustavel Heino heino.gustaevel@kaefer.com DE, Bremen English, German KAEFER
5 04-201311-01 Leonhardt Tino tino.leonhardt@isolierungen-leipzig.de DE, Leipzig German G+H Isolierung GmbH
6 04-201108-10 Lopez Brunner Luis luis.lopez@eiif.org BE, Brussels English, Spanish, French EiiF
7 04-201108-06 Mannucci Michele michele.mannucci@termisol.com IT, Livorno English, Italian Termisol Termica Srl
8 04-201408-01 Maurer David David.Maurer@guh-gruppe.de DE, Rémerberg English, German G+H Isolierung GmbH
9 04-201406-01 Orta Martinez Juan José juanjose.orta@saint-gobain.com ES, Madrid English, Spanish Saint-Gobain Isover
10 04-201108-08 Regel Andreas Andreas.Regel@bilfinger.com DE, Miinchen English, German Bilfinger OKI Isoliertechnik GmbH
11 04-201108-09 Reichinger Stephan stephan.reichinger@rockwool.com DE, Gladbeck English, German Rockwool Technical Insulation
12 04-201311-04 Arnold Wolfgang wolfgang.arnold@arnoldgroup.com DE, Stuttgart English, German Eugen Arnold GmbH
13 04-201706-01 Azmi Azanie azanie.azmi@rockwool.com MY, Kuala Lumpur English, ROCKWOOL Asia
14 04-201203-01 Bagnoli Matteo matteo.bagnoli@termisol.com IT, Livorno English, Italian Termisol Termica Srl
15 04-201506-04 Bajarskas Liutauras liutauras.bajarskas@owenscorning.com LI, Vilnius English, Lithuanian, Russian Owens Corning
16 04-201905-04 Balbi Simone simone.balbi@componit.ch CH, Balerna English, Iltalian Componit SA
17 04-201704-01 Behring Dirk Dirk.Behring@Kaimann.de DE, Hovelhof German Kaimann GmbH
18 04-201412-10 Boons Yves Yves.Boons@saint-gobain.com BE, Kallo & NL, Vianen French, English Saint-Gobain Isover
19 04-201408-08 Brachmanski Steve sbrachmanski@kflex.com DE German L'ISOLANTE K-FLEX
20 04-201506-12 Bron Nicolas Nicolas.BRON@kaeferwanner.fr FR, Suresnes English, French KAEFER WANNER
21 04-201411-06 Calle Gonzalez Marcos mcalle@kaefer.es ES, Vizcaya English,Spanish KAEFER
22 04-201303-09 Calvo Perez David dcalvo@kaefer.es ES, Madrid English, Spanish KAEFER
23 04-201308-08 Cazzaniga Emanuele E.Cazzaniga@rivamariani.it IT, Milano - Roma English, Italian Riva & Mariani Group S.p.A
24 04-201506-02 Chmielarski Jarema jarek.chmielarski@armacell.com PL, Wroclaw English, German, Polish Armacell
25 04-201802-01 d'Allens Patrik patrik.dallens@bilfinger.com CH, Gebenstorf Englsih, German Bilfinger Industrial Services Schweiz AG
26 04-201711-07 De Moor Jan jan.demoor@kaefer.com BE, Sint-Niklaas English, French, Dutch KAEFER Belgium NV
27 04-201611-03 Dobosz Michal michal.dobosz@bilfinger.com PL, Warsaw English, Polish Multiserwis Sp z o. o. (Bilfinger)
28 04-201806-07 Eremin Nikolay Nikolay.Eremin@isotecti.ru RU, Moscow English, Russian Saint-Gobain Construction Products Rus
29 04-201905-08 Ewert Sven sven.ewert@bilfinger.com CH, Gebenstorf English, German Bilfinger Industrial Service Schweiz AG
30 04-201704-09 Franke Tom Tom.Franke@kaefer.com DE, Isernhagen German KAEFER
31 04-201311-07 Fritsch Falko falko.fritsch@novisol.de DE, Hannover German Novisol GmbH
32 04-201806-05 Gajewski Mateusz Mateusz.Gajewski@bilfinger.com PL, Warsaw English, Polish MULTISERWIS Sp. z 0.0.
33 04-201508-01 Geiger Stefan Stefan.Geiger@saint-gobain.com DE, Halle German SAINT-GOBAIN ISOVER
34 04-201802-03 Gerding Sebastian Sebastian.Gerding@xervon.com DE German Xervon GmbH
35 04-202001-13 Hildebrand Heiko heiko.hildebrand@kaefer.com DE, Dahlewitz/Schwedt English, German KAEFER Montage GmbH
36 04-201704-05 Honsik Peter honsik@isolierer.at AT English, German Honsik Warme-, Kélte-, Schall- u. Branddammungen Gesellschaft m.b.H.
37 04-201704-06 Honsik Mathilde honsik@isolierer.at AT English, German Honsik Warme-, Kalte-, Schall- u. Branddammungen Gesellschaft m.b.H.
38 04-201802-08 Katzer Richard rechnung@austroflex.com AT, Godersdorf - Villach German AUSTROFLEX Rohr-Isoliersysteme GmbH
39 04-201611-11 Kermann Karlheinz kk@kermann.de DE, South Germany (Nérdlingen) English, German Kermann Isolierungen GmbH
40 04-201508-09 Krause René Rene.Krause@GuH-Gruppe.de DE, Frankfurt German G+H Isolierung GmbH
41 04-201711-04 Kristensson Mats mats.kristenson@saint-gobain.com SE, Mdlnlycke English, Swedish Saint-Gobain Sweden AB, Isover
42 04-202001-06 Lau Christoph Christoph.Lau@kaefer.com DE, Bremen German, English KAEFER Isoliertechnik GmbH & Co. KG
43 04-201506-11 Lisowski Adam adam.lisowski@kaefer.pl PL, Warsaw English, Polish KAEFER
44 04-201711-05 Lodde Ben ben.lodde@kaefer.com NL. Dordrecht English, German. Dutch KAEFER Nederland B.V.
45 04-201806-04 Majchrzak Leszek leszek.majchrzak@owenscorning.com PL, Trzemeszno English, Polish Owens Corning
46 04-201506-01 Manzano Zahinos Manuela manuela.manzano@saint-gobain.com ES, Guadalajara English, Spanish Saint-Gobain Isover
47 04-201905-02 Medrecki Lukasz lukasz.medrecki@saint-gobain.com PL English, Polish Saint-Gobain Isover
48 04-201704-08 Mentil Mirko mirko.mentil@novisol.ch CH, Rheinfelden English, German Novisol AG
49 04-201611-04 Mieldazys Redas Redas.Mieldazys@kaefer.com LT, Kaunas English, Lithuanian KAEFER
50 04-201706-02 Moisand Benjamin Benjamin.Moisand@saint-gobain.com FR, Paris English, French Saint-Gobain ISOVER
51 04-201611-13 Mosch Emil emil@wiko.nl NL, Rotterdam English, Dutch Wiko Isolatietechniek BV
52 04-201704-07 Mospak Thomas thomas.mospak@novisol.ch CH, Rheinfelden English, German Novisol AG
53 04-201611-06 Nadar Vimal Paul vimal.paul@rockwool.com IN, Mumbai English, Hindi, Tamil ROXUL - ROCKWOOL Insulation India Pvt. Ltd.
54 04-201704-04 Norder Alexander alexander.norder@thermatras.nl NL, Barendrecht English, German, Dutch Thermatras B.V.
55 04-201706-05 Novikov Maxim Maxim.Novikov@isotecti.ru RU, Kazan English, Russian Saint-Gobain Construction Products RUS LLC
56 04-201905-06 Pais Raphael pais@portugalisol.pt PT, Porto English, Portuguese Portugalisol Norte
57 04-202001-10 Pons Y Moll Olivier opym@welya.fr FR, Agnetz French, English, Spanish WELYA
58 04-201202-06 Powell Michael mike.powell@owenscorning.com UK, Warrington English Owens Corning
59 04-201412-06 Quinn Kevin kevin@erimusi.com UK English Erimus Insulation
60 04-201303-03 Richards Tony tony.richards@rockwool.com UK, Pencoed English Rockwool Technical Insulation
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61 04-201412-03 Rossi Philippe p.rossi@sa-elit.fr FR French, English ELIT

62 04-202001-12 Riuegg Oliver oliver.rueegg@bilfinger.com CH, Zofingen English, German Bilfinger Industrial Services Schweiz AG
63 04-201802-04 Schindler Markus markus.schindler@xervon.com DE German Xervon GmbH

64 04-201905-07 Schmidt Patrick patrick.schmidt@bilfinger.com CH, Gebenstorf English, German Bilfinger Industrial Service Schweiz AG
65 04-201506-06 Sentjens Johan Johan.Sentiens@temati.com NL, Beverwijk English, German, Dutch Temati

66 04-202001-14 Splendori Damiano damiano.splendori@isolfin.com IT, Rome Italian, English Isolfin S.p.A

67 04-201408-06 Springer Patrick patrick.springer@novisol.ch CH, Basel German Novisol AG

68 04-201806-01 Stagakis Emmanouil emmanouil.stagakis@ges-ins.com EU English, German GES Insulations EPE

69 04-201806-03 Steuerl Jan jan.steuerl@kaefer.com DE, Nirnberg English, German KAEFER Industrie GmbH

70 04-202001-07 Sturm Bernd Bernd.Sturm@kaefer.com DE, Weiterstadt German, English KAEFER Isoliertechnik GmbH & Co. KG
71 04-201308-05 Terzi Fabio f.terzi@rivamariani.it IT, Milano English, Iltalian Riva & Mariani Group S.p.A

72 04-201406-04 Treanor Craig Craig.Treanor@owenscorning.com UK, Manchester English Owens Corning

73 04-202001-08 Treetarntipwong Maythiya maythiya.treetarntipwong@rockwool.com Thailand, Bangkok English ROCKWOOL (Thailand) Limited

74 04-201406-07 Valery Chiara c.valery@sicoi.com IT, Tolfa English, Italian S.i.c0.i S.A.S

75 04-201706-03 van Engelenhoven Edward edward.vanengelenhoven@saint-gobain.com [NL, Vianen English, Dutch Saint-Gobain ISOVER

76 04-201802-07 van Wijnkoop Jan-Thijs janthijs.vanwijnkoop@kingspan.com NL, Winterswijk English, German, Dutch Kingspan Insulation B.V.

77 04-201406-03 Verdickt Nicolaas nico.verdickt@ghmontage.be BE, Antwerp English, Dutch G+H Montage nv

78 04-201508-05 Wald Andreas Andreas.Wald@knaufinsulation.com AT German Knauf Insulation GmbH

79 04-201802-06 Weinert Jorg joerg.weinert@xervon.com DE English, German Xervon GmbH

80 04-201411-03 Zaccaria Leonardo leonardo.zaccaria@termisol.com IT, Livorno English, Italian Termisol Termica S.r.l.
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